LHS Booster Club - July 2021

Checking Account Reconciliation

Balance on Mo-End Statement -- First Premier
Outstanding Deposits
Total Outstanding Deposits
Qutstanding Checks
6104 - Kirsten Jorgensen - Comp Cheer
6373 - Paige Honner - Boys Golf
6473 - Ken Doyle - Track
6478 - Scoft Embry - Track
EFT - SD Secretary of State - General

6508 - American Ink - Boys Tennis
6509 - Lori Schmidt - Boys Tennis

Total Outstanding Checks

Adjusted Checking (A)
Current Quickbooks Balance (B)

Difference (A) - (B)

Amount

$261,891.69
0.00

0.00
-99.00
-1560.00
-150.00
-150.00
-10.00
-442.76
-757.88

-$1,759.64

$260,132.05

$260,132.05

$0.00



Sioux Falls Lincoln High School Booster Club

Balance Sheet
As of July 31, 2021

Total

ASSETS
Current Assets
Bank Accounts
04 BAND 0.00
07 BASEBALL 6,153.66
10 BASKETBALL - BOYS 7,665.72
13 BASKETBALL - GIRLS 8,061.73
14 BEST BUDDIES 1,535.90
15 BOWLING 592.02
16 CHEER - COMPETITIVE 3,352.78
19 CHEER - SIDELINE 3,856.82
22 CHORUS 13,072.04
25 CROSS COUNTRY - BOYS & GIRLS 4,264.70
28 DANCE / PATRIETTES 5,577.77
31 DEBATE 1,873.52
34 DRAMA 3,399.29
37 FOOTBALL 11,648.89
40 GOLF - BOYS 10,950.94
43 GOLF - GIRLS 4,893.59
46 GYMNASTICS 4,378.62
49 ORAL INTERP 6,465.00
52 ORCHESTRA 2,852.46
53 POWER LIFTING 4,971.30
55 SOCCER - BOYS 17,636.81
58 SOCCER - GIRLS 6,908.54
61 SOFTBALL 14,602.91
64 STATESMAN 3,945.20
67 STUDENT COUNCIL 9,901.75
70 TENNIS - BOYS 3,005.00
73 TENNIS - GIRLS 3,302.72
76 TRACK - BOYS & GIRLS 6,377.42
79 VOLLEYBALL 9,111.66
82 WRESTLING 4,026.08

1,455.00

89 YEARBOOK



90 GENERAL CLUB ACCT
92 FEATURE FOTOS

93 FITNESS CENTER

95 SENIOR CLASS PARTY
96 SPIRITWEAR

97 50TH ANNIVERSARY
98 PRESIDENTS BOWL

99 RED WHITE & BLUE
Class T-Shirts

PAULA BURCHILL MEMORIAL
STAFF APPRECIATION
VIRTUAL TROPHY CASE
Total Bank Ac"counts
Accounts Receivable
PayPal Receivable

Total Accounts Receivable
Total Current Assets
TOTAL ASSETS
LIABILITIES AND EQUITY
Total Liabilities

Equity

Opening Balance Equity
Retained Earnings

Net Income

Total Equity

TOTAL LIABILITIES AND EQUITY

22,079.55
-1,145.61
0
1,422.00
0
0
39,820.00
8,473.09
2,170.72
1,280.00
95.66
96.80

$260,132.05

0

$0.00

$260,132.05

$260,132.05

12,000.00
248,866.09
-734.04

$260,132.05

$260,132.05
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